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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         10M         15M     15_PACE         20M     20_PACE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Bryan Morseman         M 30-34       1/26       16:49       33:57       55:18     1:23:43        5:35     1:52:35        5:38    5:40     2:28:04
2     Kyle Stansbury         M 30-34       2/26       19:01       37:47     1:01:11     1:31:43        6:07     2:02:27        6:08    6:06     2:39:43
3     Nick Salupo            M 25-29       1/12       18:12       36:32       59:17                             2:01:08        6:04    6:12     2:42:13
4     Luke Inman             M 30-34       3/26       19:53       39:53     1:04:28     1:36:10        6:25     2:07:35        6:23    6:19     2:45:29
5     Ethan Montague         M 25-29       2/12       21:43       42:48     1:08:43     1:42:42        6:51     2:16:56        6:51    6:53     3:00:19
6     Tyler Stilwell         M 35-39       1/21       21:48       43:20     1:09:44     1:44:24        6:58     2:19:59        7:00    6:59     3:02:36
7     Jeremiah Brown         M 25-29       3/12       19:55       40:42     1:06:35     1:41:26        6:46     2:17:07        6:52    7:02     3:04:05
8     Yobani Calvo           M 30-34       4/26       22:21       44:15     1:11:17     1:45:59        7:04     2:21:04        7:04    7:03     3:04:38
9     Laurah Lukin           F 35-39       1/10       21:55       43:37     1:10:30     1:45:34        7:03     2:20:58        7:03    7:04     3:05:08
10    Matthew Beck           M 25-29       4/12       22:25       43:38     1:10:29     1:45:34        7:03     2:20:57        7:03    7:04     3:05:09
11    Christian Jenkins      M 45-49       1/18       21:55       43:38     1:10:30     1:45:34        7:03     2:20:57        7:03    7:04     3:05:09
12    Luke Martin            M 40-44       1/15       22:14       44:22     1:11:50     1:47:38        7:11     2:23:17        7:10    7:05     3:05:32
13    Joseph Bell            M 35-39       2/21       21:47       43:19     1:09:42     1:44:23        6:58     2:19:57        7:00    7:09     3:06:56
14    Natalie Leverone       F 30-34        1/9       22:17       44:03     1:10:27     1:45:29        7:02     2:21:59        7:06    7:12     3:08:27
15    Noel Shafer            M 50-54       1/18       20:40       41:33     1:07:41     1:42:29        6:50     2:22:12        7:07    7:24     3:13:41
16    Isaac Richardson       M 20-24        1/5       22:59       45:43     1:14:41     1:51:42        7:27     2:27:56        7:24    7:25     3:14:05
17    Wei Li                 M 50-54       2/18       22:19       44:07     1:11:09     1:47:25        7:10     2:26:17        7:19    7:36     3:19:07
18    Aaron Ballard          M 40-44       2/15       22:25       44:08     1:11:05     1:48:39        7:15     2:28:15        7:25    7:40     3:20:51
19    Alec Dones             M 25-29       5/12       24:22       48:13     1:17:45     1:56:35        7:47     2:35:48        7:48    7:43     3:21:48
20    Donald Small           M 50-54       3/18       24:28       48:00     1:16:44     1:54:20        7:38     2:33:07        7:40    7:50     3:24:51
21    Matthew Holley         M 35-39       3/21       26:28       51:01     1:21:17     1:59:58        8:00     2:39:16        7:58    7:51     3:25:39
22    Chad Stepp             M 25-29       6/12       23:23       47:03     1:16:39     1:55:38        7:43     2:35:41        7:48    7:55     3:27:20
23    Jeffrey Nolan          M 55-59       1/14       23:20       46:43     1:15:59     1:54:57        7:40     2:35:12        7:46    7:56     3:27:28
24    Sarah Overpeck         F 35-39       2/10       23:59       48:19     1:19:10     1:59:57        8:00     2:40:03        8:01    7:56     3:27:32
25    Alejandro Contreras Be M 50-54       4/18       23:34       46:55     1:15:50     1:54:36        7:39     2:34:50        7:45    7:56     3:27:45
26    Alex Carruth           M 25-29       7/12       21:03       42:55     1:10:43     1:48:20        7:14     2:28:29        7:26    7:58     3:28:35
27    Chris Thornberry       M 30-34       5/26       24:26       47:57     1:18:09     1:59:31        7:59     2:39:47        8:00    8:01     3:29:45
28    Anthony Brinkman       M 45-49       2/18       24:27       47:59     1:16:44     1:54:16        7:38     2:32:09        7:37    8:05     3:31:27
29    Matt Kuper             M 30-34       6/26       22:10       44:15     1:12:16     1:50:42        7:23     2:34:11        7:43    8:05     3:31:30
30    Craig Frothingham      M 40-44       3/15       23:38       46:25     1:14:43     1:53:08        7:33     2:35:59        7:48    8:06     3:32:08
31    Brian Emily            M 40-44       4/15       25:30       49:50     1:20:42     2:00:55        8:04     2:43:06        8:10    8:07     3:32:36
32    Jack Duysen            M 55-59       2/14       25:24       50:29     1:22:23     2:03:29        8:14     2:44:38        8:14    8:10     3:33:55
33    Cindy Harris           F 45-49        1/6       23:02       45:40     1:14:06     1:52:07        7:29     2:32:55        7:39    8:12     3:34:28
34    Joe Durrett            M 35-39       4/21       24:53       49:20     1:20:04     2:00:34        8:03     2:41:05        8:04    8:12     3:34:30
35    Margaret Rivera        F 30-34        2/9       23:39       47:48     1:20:46     2:02:37        8:11     2:45:13        8:16    8:17     3:37:02
36    Julie Brinksneader     F 35-39       3/10       23:33       47:12     1:17:33     1:58:48        7:56     2:41:11        8:04    8:18     3:37:04
37    Philip Hodge           M 50-54       5/18       26:03       51:41     1:23:36     2:05:53        8:24     2:47:17        8:22    8:22     3:38:48
38    Pierce Finley          M 20-24        2/5       25:55       51:37     1:23:35     2:05:56        8:24     2:47:44        8:24    8:22     3:38:55
39    Trena Roudebush        F 40-44        1/8       25:25       50:56     1:22:58     2:04:56        8:20     2:47:53        8:24    8:23     3:39:27
40    Mark Prosser           M 50-54       6/18       25:44       51:02     1:22:26     2:03:49        8:16     2:46:03        8:19    8:23     3:39:29
41    Russell Durrance       M 45-49       3/18       25:44       51:03     1:23:11     2:05:06        8:21     2:47:43        8:24    8:25     3:40:23
42    Ava Lawler             F 30-34        3/9       25:17       50:11     1:21:21     2:02:35        8:11     2:45:16        8:16    8:26     3:40:47
43    Scott Baerenklau       M 45-49       4/18       26:32       52:13     1:24:12     2:06:32        8:27     2:48:24        8:26    8:26     3:40:48
44    Kelly Powers           F 40-44        2/8       26:06       51:47     1:23:46     2:06:06        8:25     2:48:07        8:25    8:26     3:40:53
45    Renee Beasley          F 40-44        3/8       25:54       51:21     1:23:08     2:04:55        8:20     2:48:04        8:25    8:27     3:41:00
46    Maria Schafer          F 20-24        1/3       26:48       53:21     1:25:54     2:07:57        8:32     2:50:22        8:32    8:27     3:41:17
47    Matt Garrett           M 30-34       7/26       23:25       46:19     1:15:05     1:54:23        7:38     2:38:50        7:57    8:32     3:43:23
48    Mohammad Latifi        M 60-64        1/6       26:26       52:07     1:24:06     2:06:26        8:26     2:48:18        8:25    8:35     3:44:40
49    Douglas Wills          M 55-59       3/14       26:30       53:12     1:25:56     2:08:53        8:36     2:52:05        8:37    8:36     3:45:08
50    Jacob Bosecker         M 30-34       8/26       26:34       52:52     1:25:51     2:09:45        8:39     2:53:32        8:41    8:37     3:45:36
51    Kyle Boyd              M 35-39       5/21       26:51       53:48     1:26:48     2:09:17        8:38     2:51:17        8:34    8:39     3:46:29
52    Israel Llaguno         M 30-34       9/26       26:18       52:36     1:25:36     2:09:29        8:38     2:53:16        8:40    8:41     3:47:16
53    Maria Steenberger      F 45-49        2/6       26:58       53:08     1:25:39     2:09:03        8:37     2:53:02        8:40    8:43     3:48:04
54    Gary Beshears          M 45-49       5/18       26:06       51:40     1:23:33     2:05:55        8:24     2:48:35        8:26    8:43     3:48:04
55    Rajesh Vegesna         M 35-39       6/21       23:33       47:25     1:17:45     1:58:00        7:52     2:42:43        8:09    8:44     3:48:38
56    Steven Rapp            M 30-34      10/26       27:59       55:23     1:29:26     2:13:36        8:55     2:57:43        8:54    8:45     3:49:00
57    Stephenie Grimes       F 40-44        4/8       25:56       51:37     1:23:34     2:06:42        8:27     2:52:12        8:37    8:45     3:49:01
58    Alexander Welp         M 25-29       8/12       25:59       51:19     1:22:44     2:05:39        8:23     2:47:57        8:24    8:46     3:49:17
59    Suzanne Sweetser       F 35-39       4/10       26:32       53:25     1:26:50     2:10:44        8:43     2:54:46        8:45    8:46     3:49:20
60    Jay Eiteljorge         M 40-44       5/15       27:59       55:26     1:29:27     2:13:13        8:53     2:56:56        8:51    8:47     3:49:49
61    Eric Cave              M 30-34      11/26       23:34       46:56     1:16:00     1:57:07        7:49     2:50:06        8:31    8:50     3:51:17
62    Julia White            F 35-39       5/10       25:56       51:36     1:23:31     2:05:52        8:24     2:50:15        8:31    8:50     3:51:22
63    Jeffery McMullen       M 45-49       6/18       25:40       50:33     1:21:24     2:04:50        8:20     2:51:16        8:34    8:55     3:53:12
64    Shawn Smith            M 45-49       7/18       28:01       55:25     1:29:27     2:13:37        8:55     2:57:46        8:54    8:56     3:53:43
65    Kenny McCleary         M 55-59       4/14       26:07       53:31     1:25:13     2:07:48        8:32     2:55:27        8:47    8:56     3:53:48
66    Alyssa Ritter          F 01-19        1/4       24:57       49:35     1:19:59     2:00:44        8:03     2:46:56        8:21    8:57     3:54:10
67    Joel Flora             M 50-54       7/18       24:56       49:02     1:19:50     2:01:31        8:07     2:48:54        8:27    8:58     3:54:47
68    Caitlin Haywood        F 30-34        4/9       27:57       55:22     1:29:26     2:13:34        8:55     2:59:32        8:59    9:00     3:55:25
69    Andrea Menegazzo       M 30-34      12/26       28:07       55:26     1:30:24     2:18:00        9:12     3:02:22        9:08    9:00     3:55:46
70    Steve Boehmer          M 30-34      13/26       28:01       55:21     1:29:28     2:13:31        8:55     2:58:27        8:56    9:01     3:55:54
71    Ron Miller             M 35-39       7/21       26:54       52:52     1:25:20     2:08:18        8:34     2:52:07        8:37    9:01     3:55:55
72    Curtis Bish            M 50-54       8/18       23:05       47:27     1:19:19     2:04:58        8:20     2:53:01        8:40    9:02     3:56:16
73    Ryan Miller            M 25-29       9/12       22:50       45:20     1:13:10     1:49:59        7:20     2:41:36        8:05    9:04     3:57:15
74    Steve Harriss          M 45-49       8/18       24:50       49:30     1:21:20     2:05:04        8:21     2:54:12        8:43    9:06     3:58:09
75    Robert Gilbert         M 50-54       9/18       28:01       55:21     1:29:29     2:13:31        8:55     2:58:26        8:56    9:06     3:58:18
76    Jen Barton             F 01-19        2/4       24:56       49:35     1:23:05     2:09:49        8:40     2:58:49        8:57    9:07     3:58:39
77    Joseph Jaap            M 65-69        1/8       26:28       53:04     1:26:25     2:12:04        8:49     2:58:29        8:56    9:07     3:58:46
78    Richard Howell         M 45-49       9/18       28:08       55:34     1:29:39     2:13:45        8:55     2:57:57        8:54    9:10     3:59:48
79    Robert McKinney        M 50-54      10/18       28:28       56:39     1:31:27     2:17:09        9:09     3:04:03        9:13    9:10     4:00:05
80    Pooja Mankani          F 25-29        1/8       28:03       57:21     1:31:37     2:17:00        9:08     3:02:32        9:08    9:11     4:00:23
81    Tyler Munn             M 35-39       8/21       28:47       57:12     1:32:48     2:18:07        9:13     3:03:08        9:10    9:13     4:01:07
82    Tim Moore              M 45-49      10/18       28:11       55:30     1:29:42     2:14:41        8:59     3:01:31        9:05    9:16     4:02:22
83    Efrain Montoya         M 35-39       9/21       24:50       49:15     1:19:55     2:03:53        8:16     2:54:11        8:43    9:16     4:02:23
84    Cory Gault             M 30-34      14/26       24:57       49:22     1:20:58     2:03:58        8:16     2:53:35        8:41    9:16     4:02:35
85    Kenichi Saitoh         M 35-39      10/21       27:49       55:20     1:28:58     2:14:04        8:57     3:05:10        9:16    9:17     4:03:09
86    Steve Crimmins         M 60-64        2/6       28:25       56:07     1:30:20     2:16:10        9:05     3:05:12        9:16    9:20     4:04:10
87    Patricia Murphy        F 60-64        1/4       27:56       55:09     1:28:46     2:13:35        8:55     3:01:22        9:05    9:21     4:04:57
88    Robert Cooper          M 45-49      11/18       28:27       56:40     1:31:34     2:17:22        9:10     3:04:48        9:15    9:26     4:06:56
89    Dominik Mrozinski      M 30-34      15/26       29:25       58:21     1:34:29     2:21:26        9:26     3:09:14        9:28    9:29     4:08:08
90    Chandhrashekar Pandhir M 45-49      12/18       29:23       58:21     1:34:28     2:22:06        9:29     3:10:00        9:30    9:31     4:08:58
91    Jarrod Craddock        M 40-44       6/15       29:27       58:24     1:34:31     2:22:09        9:29     3:10:02        9:31    9:31     4:09:09
92    Randy Dickson          M 55-59       5/14       27:40       55:23     1:30:32     2:17:12        9:09     3:06:02        9:19    9:34     4:10:20
93    Louis Wonning          M 35-39      11/21       26:26       53:18     1:27:14     2:12:35        8:51     3:02:37        9:08    9:37     4:11:55
94    Donavon Avalos         M 01-19        1/1       22:14       47:09     1:21:54     2:05:16        8:22     3:02:03        9:07    9:42     4:14:07
95    Rob Atchison           M 30-34      16/26       27:25       53:52     1:26:27     2:10:15        8:41     3:00:56        9:03    9:43     4:14:18
96    Benjamin Munoz         M 45-49      13/18       27:34       54:22     1:28:20     2:12:58        8:52     3:06:54        9:21    9:43     4:14:23
97    Kyle Reiser            M 30-34      17/26       28:55       57:41     1:33:57     2:21:19        9:26     3:11:47        9:36    9:45     4:15:04
98    Jeff Zaenger           M 30-34      18/26       28:56       57:41     1:33:35     2:21:19        9:26     3:11:49        9:36    9:45     4:15:05
99    Kwin Abram             M 45-49      14/18       26:45       53:17     1:27:04     2:12:41        8:51     3:02:24        9:08    9:47     4:16:02
100   William Fraedrich      M 50-54      11/18       27:41       55:25     1:30:43     2:18:55        9:16     3:09:37        9:29    9:50     4:17:35
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         10M         15M     15_PACE         20M     20_PACE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Anna Karam             F 25-29        2/8       31:59     1:01:48     1:38:43     2:29:09        9:57     3:19:47       10:00    9:53     4:18:43
102   Scott Michael          M 35-39      12/21       29:02       58:06     1:34:16     2:21:57        9:28     3:10:19        9:31    9:53     4:18:51
103   Ian Paulli             M 25-29      10/12       30:05       58:52     1:35:42     2:25:38        9:43     3:19:15        9:58   10:00     4:21:36
104   Todd Baxter            M 50-54      12/18       29:24       57:35     1:34:37     2:24:54        9:40     3:17:14        9:52   10:00     4:21:39
105   Faheem Abbasi          M 50-54      13/18       28:08       55:20     1:30:02     2:17:17        9:10     3:09:20        9:28   10:03     4:23:14
106   Joseph Hawkins         M 55-59       6/14       28:09       56:46     1:33:12     2:22:21        9:30     3:13:54        9:42   10:03     4:23:15
107   Joe Hill               M 55-59       7/14       30:42     1:01:28     1:39:31     2:29:10        9:57     3:19:35        9:59   10:04     4:23:29
108   Bob Davidge            M 50-54      14/18       31:05     1:02:20     1:40:41     2:31:12       10:05     3:21:28       10:05   10:06     4:24:19
109   Julie Quesenbery       F 35-39       6/10       28:01       57:39     1:35:38     2:26:41        9:47     3:19:58       10:00   10:07     4:24:46
110   Todd McCullough        M 50-54      15/18       31:10     1:01:57     1:40:35     2:31:01       10:05     3:21:25       10:05   10:07     4:24:59
111   Scott McKinney         M 50-54      16/18       31:11     1:01:57     1:40:35     2:31:01       10:05     3:21:23       10:05   10:07     4:25:00
112   Zachary Hicks          M 25-29      11/12       27:33       54:49     1:28:56     2:15:09        9:01     3:07:18        9:22   10:08     4:25:05
113   Jason Cozatt           M 40-44       7/15       28:36       56:50     1:31:54     2:18:24        9:14     3:11:36        9:35   10:10     4:26:02
114   Ronald Robson Ii       M 35-39      13/21       26:58       56:14     1:35:27     2:28:13        9:53     3:23:48       10:12   10:10     4:26:13
115   Christina Bailey       F 25-29        3/8       32:08     1:03:22     1:42:04     2:32:45       10:11     3:24:44       10:15   10:11     4:26:29
116   Nelson Ferreira Pinto  M 40-44       8/15       30:11     1:01:30     1:39:35     2:28:25        9:54     3:20:29       10:02   10:16     4:28:50
117   Jeffrey Markowski      M 55-59       8/14       32:25     1:04:25     1:45:06     2:38:22       10:34     3:30:33       10:32   10:17     4:29:09
118   Alan Coppinger         M 60-64        3/6       30:14     1:00:49     1:38:32     2:30:45       10:03     3:22:02       10:07   10:18     4:29:44
119   Jaclyn Sparkman        F 30-34        5/9       32:17     1:04:21     1:44:57     2:37:09       10:29     3:27:53       10:24   10:19     4:30:17
120   Nicki Stremming        F 40-44        5/8       31:17     1:02:24     1:42:12     2:33:59       10:16     3:26:49       10:21   10:25     4:32:47
121   Eric Stremming         M 35-39      14/21       31:16     1:02:24     1:42:20     2:34:00       10:16     3:26:49       10:21   10:25     4:32:47
122   David Eaton            M 35-39      15/21       27:42       56:23     1:34:53     2:25:53        9:44     3:18:46        9:57   10:25     4:32:55
123   Derek Gross            M 25-29      12/12       32:05     1:03:07     1:41:21     2:33:08       10:13     3:28:56       10:27   10:37     4:37:53
124   Carole Vansant         F 50-54        1/2       30:33     1:01:15     1:39:31     2:31:03       10:05     3:26:20       10:19   10:40     4:39:03
125   Verleta Hipwood        F 45-49        3/6       31:05     1:02:21     1:40:45     2:31:13       10:05     3:23:56       10:12   10:40     4:39:13
126   Julie Lindgren         F 45-49        4/6       32:24     1:04:26     1:45:04     2:38:22       10:34     3:32:50       10:39   10:40     4:39:15
127   Cory Carr              M 40-44       9/15       31:08     1:01:38     1:39:36     2:30:37       10:03     3:25:37       10:17   10:42     4:40:00
128   Ralph Zarse            M 70-74        1/1       28:44       58:33     1:36:18     2:27:39        9:51     3:24:27       10:14   10:43     4:40:29
129   Abigail Puls           F 25-29        4/8       30:06     1:01:33     1:39:10     2:29:22        9:58     3:23:38       10:11   10:45     4:41:15
130   Joseph Wetzel          M 30-34      19/26       30:07     1:01:35     1:39:12     2:29:23        9:58     3:23:38       10:11   10:45     4:41:16
131   Glyn Price             M 65-69        2/8       32:26     1:05:30     1:46:20     2:39:45       10:39     3:34:03       10:43   10:46     4:42:01
132   Lena Harper            F 35-39       7/10       30:10     1:00:40     1:38:45     2:32:33       10:11     3:29:42       10:30   10:50     4:43:31
133   Joseph Handojo         M 55-59       9/14       30:01       58:49     1:34:49     2:22:27        9:30     3:16:51        9:51   10:52     4:44:29
134   J H Given              F 50-54        2/2       31:52     1:04:23     1:45:32     2:43:17       10:54     3:41:09       11:04   10:53     4:44:53
135   Dave Heng              M 65-69        3/8       32:18     1:04:19     1:45:00     2:38:19       10:34     3:33:39       10:41   10:53     4:45:08
136   Rick Lagacy            M 40-44      10/15       32:33     1:04:34     1:44:31     2:39:26       10:38     3:34:39       10:44   10:53     4:45:09
137   Keith Gough            M 45-49      15/18       32:35     1:04:34     1:44:30     2:39:26       10:38     3:34:40       10:44   10:54     4:45:10
138   Joby Varghese          M 40-44      11/15       32:16     1:03:02     1:40:37     2:32:17       10:10     3:28:37       10:26   10:54     4:45:27
139   Jeff Cardella          M 35-39      16/21       26:33       55:25     1:36:55     2:34:34       10:19     3:35:20       10:46   10:54     4:45:31
140   Glenn Ward             M 45-49      16/18       32:43     1:04:27     1:43:49     2:35:53       10:24     3:29:58       10:30   10:57     4:46:35
141   Ashok Kumar            M 35-39      17/21       28:29       57:04     1:33:33     2:25:03        9:41     3:26:21       10:19   10:57     4:46:40
142   Brian Cox              M 40-44      12/15       32:21     1:03:26     1:42:22     2:33:56       10:16     3:27:58       10:24   11:00     4:47:51
143   Pradeep Vaida          M 30-34      20/26       26:11       53:37     1:28:25     2:19:54        9:20     3:23:36       10:11   11:03     4:49:17
144   Richard Hollander      M 55-59      10/14       32:06     1:03:22     1:42:49     2:36:17       10:26     3:35:52       10:48   11:06     4:50:43
145   Kelly Peters           F 30-34        6/9       34:59     1:08:21     1:49:13     2:39:54       10:40     3:37:45       10:54   11:06     4:50:47
146   Lauren Peters          F 35-39       8/10       35:00     1:08:22     1:49:14     2:39:54       10:40     3:37:48       10:54   11:06     4:50:48
147   David Snyder           M 30-34      21/26       33:46     1:07:32     1:49:57     2:43:27       10:54     3:39:55       11:00   11:07     4:50:53
148   Eddie Borzabadi        M 55-59      11/14       29:42       59:21     1:36:46     2:27:33        9:51     3:24:47       10:15   11:08     4:51:26
149   Graham Haines          M 20-24        3/5       32:26     1:05:30     1:47:22     2:42:39       10:51     3:38:54       10:57   11:08     4:51:33
150   William Moeller        M 60-64        4/6       32:51     1:05:06     1:47:18     2:43:58       10:56     3:41:12       11:04   11:16     4:55:09
151   Mark Pitts             M 75-79        1/1       31:56     1:03:30     1:43:01     2:37:58       10:32     3:38:44       10:57   11:17     4:55:17
152   Darren Minnemann       M 45-49      17/18       33:28     1:09:07     1:52:18     2:47:16       11:10     3:45:11       11:16   11:18     4:55:39
153   Krista Darst           F 35-39       9/10       31:07     1:02:22     1:40:44     2:33:45       10:15     3:34:42       10:45   11:19     4:56:04
154   Adam Kipp              M 35-39      18/21       35:15     1:09:54     1:53:01     2:49:47       11:20     3:46:36       11:20   11:22     4:57:38
155   Luis Valencia          M 20-24        4/5       37:07     1:10:33     1:52:12     2:47:48       11:12     3:47:49       11:24   11:25     4:59:02
156   Dale Buettner          M 45-49      18/18       35:17     1:09:57     1:53:04                                                   11:25     4:59:05
157   James Miller           M 65-69        4/8       31:06     1:02:21     1:41:03     2:31:05       10:05     3:26:19       10:19   11:26     4:59:27
158   Shawn McNair           M 40-44      13/15       33:34     1:07:27     1:49:25     2:46:52       11:08     3:47:46       11:24   11:39     5:05:03
159   Sabrina Burton         F 35-39      10/10       32:33     1:05:38     1:48:36     2:46:30       11:06     3:48:14       11:25   11:39     5:05:07
160   Tommy Bui              M 30-34      22/26       32:20     1:04:27     1:47:01     2:42:47       10:52     3:47:06       11:22   11:43     5:06:37
161   Raven Gerbick          F 25-29        5/8       32:31     1:07:03     1:48:48     2:45:38       11:03     3:48:17       11:25   11:45     5:07:28
162   Colleen Murnane        F 20-24        2/3       33:42     1:09:55     1:51:59     2:48:12       11:13     3:50:09       11:31   11:49     5:09:17
163   Zach Fausnaugh         M 20-24        5/5       33:42     1:09:54     1:51:59     2:48:11       11:13     3:50:13       11:31   11:49     5:09:17
164   Mark Youngstafel       M 60-64        5/6       32:27     1:03:38     1:45:23     2:43:14       10:53     3:47:29       11:23   11:49     5:09:34
165   Matt Christian         M 30-34      23/26       27:31       57:12     1:38:47     2:38:04       10:33     3:46:15       11:19   11:50     5:10:01
166   Chris Schilling        M 30-34      24/26       32:27     1:05:29     1:47:23     2:42:39       10:51     3:38:55       10:57   11:54     5:11:24
167   Brandon Mitchner       M 35-39      19/21       31:02     1:02:55     1:45:07     2:45:37       11:03     3:55:02       11:46   11:55     5:12:08
168   Mark Sanders           M 30-34      25/26       30:50     1:02:17     1:44:12     2:41:28       10:46     3:43:55       11:12   11:56     5:12:25
169   Tamara Smith           F 60-64        2/4       36:29     1:11:56     1:56:35     2:56:41       11:47     3:58:20       11:55   12:00     5:14:19
170   Amy Hilty              F 30-34        7/9       35:57     1:11:48     1:56:07     2:55:59       11:44     3:56:39       11:50   12:04     5:15:49
171   Rachal Carrasquillo    F 45-49        5/6       32:31     1:06:02     1:48:32     2:48:00       11:12     3:52:37       11:38   12:04     5:15:59
172   Robert Svehla          M 50-54      17/18       31:27     1:02:45     1:43:16     2:42:41       10:51     3:49:47       11:30   12:06     5:16:36
173   Sanna Sivanna Kodigant M 55-59      12/14       32:59     1:05:21     1:46:15     2:43:33       10:55     3:52:14       11:37   12:12     5:19:27
174   Praveena Ayyadurai     F 25-29        6/8       32:42     1:04:55     1:46:53     2:46:58       11:08     3:53:37       11:41   12:14     5:20:31
175   Dextropaolo Gob        M 40-44      14/15       28:02       58:37     1:40:22     2:41:00       10:44     3:51:46       11:36   12:28     5:26:29
176   Branch Schrader        M 40-44      15/15       30:15     1:01:30     1:39:53     2:39:02       10:37     3:55:36       11:47   12:33     5:28:42
177   Terance Lee            M 65-69        5/8       32:20     1:04:27     1:47:02     2:49:52       11:20     3:58:32       11:56   12:41     5:31:55
178   Heather Gross          F 40-44        6/8       35:50     1:11:56     1:56:02     2:55:22       11:42     3:59:46       12:00   12:41     5:32:05
179   Jill Egbert            F 45-49        6/6       35:09     1:11:43     1:59:22     3:01:24       12:06     4:11:07       12:34   12:41     5:32:05
180   Ja Jacome              F 25-29        7/8       33:34     1:07:16     1:51:56     2:51:05       11:25     3:59:45       12:00   12:43     5:33:03
181   Penelope Avalos        F 01-19        3/4       29:26     1:00:09     1:41:49     2:53:56       11:36     4:13:46       12:42   12:53     5:37:11
182   Joshua Groce           M 30-34      26/26       29:44       59:56     1:38:43     2:43:08       10:53     4:00:12       12:01   12:56     5:38:44
183   Mark Funderburk        M 55-59      13/14                 1:09:25     1:52:50     2:56:04       11:45     4:08:41       12:27   12:58     5:39:32
184   Mary Kerschbaum        F 55-59        1/2       34:59     1:10:48     1:55:40     2:59:04       11:57     4:09:09       12:28   13:00     5:40:29
185   Mike Westermeier       M 60-64        6/6       39:34     1:18:37     2:08:14     3:15:09       13:01     4:21:42       13:06   13:06     5:43:12
186   Aimee Tatrn            F 25-29        8/8       36:21     1:14:38     2:05:44     3:12:20       12:50     4:20:29       13:02   13:08     5:43:57
187   Michael Hauser         M 65-69        6/8       32:01     1:04:24     1:50:13     3:01:16       12:06     4:17:35       12:53   13:14     5:46:21
188   MacKenzie Wermert      F 20-24        3/3       39:00     1:17:04     2:05:44     3:09:29       12:38     4:22:15       13:07   13:27     5:52:16
189   Charity Cartwright     F 40-44        7/8       35:34     1:13:05     2:01:21     3:08:38       12:35     4:21:00       13:03   13:31     5:53:50
190   Michael Rickelman      M 35-39      20/21       40:02     1:19:55     2:13:53     3:24:49       13:40     4:31:32       13:35   13:36     5:55:58
191   William Abell          M 55-59      14/14       31:50     1:06:21     1:55:04     3:03:42       12:15     4:23:57       13:12   13:37     5:56:45
192   Tedford White          M 65-69        7/8       44:21     1:27:15     2:19:21     3:27:48       13:52     4:37:37       13:53   13:40     5:57:55
193   Kaitlyn Varghese       F 01-19        4/4       36:29     1:15:39     2:02:09     3:09:08       12:37     4:25:34       13:17   13:43     5:59:15
194   Christina Varghese     F 40-44        8/8       36:29     1:15:39     2:02:09     3:09:09       12:37     4:25:32       13:17   13:43     5:59:16
195   Helen Kinsey           F 60-64        3/4       38:58     1:17:55     2:05:58     3:10:39       12:43     4:23:28       13:11   13:44     5:59:48
196   Nicole Beck            F 30-34        8/9       31:16     1:09:12     2:01:08     3:09:03       12:37     4:21:42       13:06   13:57     6:05:25
197   Anuj Gupta             M 35-39      21/21       46:02     1:23:55     2:16:08     3:20:16       13:21     4:39:53       14:00   14:22     6:16:04
198   Shiela Hale            F 55-59        2/2       41:38     1:23:34     2:16:18     3:27:04       13:49     4:45:57       14:18   14:36     6:22:16
199   Walter Evans           M 50-54      18/18       42:14     1:23:29     2:15:14     3:26:52       13:48     4:47:25       14:23   14:45     6:26:09
200   Chelsa Dumford         F 30-34        9/9       41:26     1:24:22     2:21:19     3:39:50       14:40     4:59:24       14:59   15:17     6:40:04
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         10M         15M     15_PACE         20M     20_PACE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Robert Bishton         M 65-69        8/8       49:35     1:38:45     2:39:21     3:47:04       15:09     5:07:12       15:22   15:32     6:46:55
202   Rosemary Wilson        F 60-64        4/4       44:03     1:27:08     2:23:16     3:44:34       14:59     5:07:17       15:22   15:32     6:46:57
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